WELDPLUS & WELTECH ELECTRODES
Standard Rutile Electrodes Premium Rutile Electrodes
WPMS625 Weltech Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 2.50 350
WPMS632 Weltech Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 3.20 350
WPMS640 Weltech Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 4.00 350
Product Code Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Product Code Description Diamter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
WPMS625 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 2.50 350
WPMS632 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 3.20 350
WPMS640 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 4.00 350
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE WELDING ELECTRODES-KOBATEK RANGE
Product
Code
Description Specifications Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
KO111325 Cutting & Gouging Kobatek 111 350 3.25
KO213250 Aluminium Kobatek 213 350 2.50
KO213320 Aluminium Kobatek 213 350 3.20
KO250320 Non-Ferrous Metals Kobatek 250 350 3.20
KO326325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 326 300 3.25
KO326400 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 326 350 4.00
KO352325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 352 300 3.25
KO381325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 3.25
KO381400 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 4.00
KO382250 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 382 350 2.50
KO382325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 3.25
KO418325 Cast Iron Kobatek 418 350 3.25
KO458325 Cast Iron Kobatek 458 350 3.25
KO512325 Hard Facing Kobatek 512 350 3.25
KO550325 Hard Facing  Kobatek 550 350 3.25
KO578325 Hard Facing Kobatek 578 350 3.25
KO818325 Hard Facing Kobatek 818 350 3.25
KO301325 High Steel Alloy KOBATEK 301 3.25 350
KOWP6/4 Wear Plates KOBATEK ABRAMAX 5460(6+4)
KOWP8/4 Wear Plates KOBATEK ABRAMAX STANDARD(8+4)
LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODES
ASPIK55250 AS Pik-55    2.50 300
ASPIK55325 AS Pik-55    3.25 300
ASPIK55400 AS Pik-55    4.00 350
ASPIK98325 AS pik-98 SUPER 3.25 300
HARD FACNG ELECTRODES
CAST IRON ELECTRODES
SPECIAL WELDING ELECTRODES & MIGWIRES-ASKAYNAK
Product Code Description Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm)
ASSD60325 AS SD-60                               3.25 350
ASSD60400 AS SD-60                               4.00 450
ASSD65325 AS SD-65                               3.25 350
ASSD65400 AS SD-65                               4.00 450
ASSD65500 AS SD-65                               5.00 450
ASSD300325 AS SD-300                             3.25 350
ASSD300400 AS SD-300                             4.00 450
ASSD350400 AS SD-350 4.00 450
ASSDMAN400 AS SD-MANGAN          4.00 450
ASSDABCR400 AS SD-60 ABRA CR      4.00 350
ASSDCR325 AS SD-Cr 10 3.25 350
ASSDCR400 AS SD-Cr 10 4.00 450
ASB248250 AS B-248  2.50 350
ASB248325 AS B-248  3.25 350
ASB248400 AS B-248  4.00 450
ASB248500 AS B-248  5.00 450
ASB248H325 AS B-248 H5 3.25 350
ASB248H400 AS B-248 H5 4.00 450
Product Code Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
ASP308250 AS P-308 2.50 250
ASP308325 AS P-308 3.25 300
ASP308400 AS P-308 4.00 350
ASP309325 AS P-309 M0 3.25 300
ASP309400 AS P-309 M0 4.00 350
ASP310325 AS P-310R 3.25 300
ASP310400 AS P-310R 4.00 350
ASP312325 AS P-312 3.25 300
ASP312400 AS P-312 4.00 350
ASP316250 AS P-316L 2.50 250
ASP316325 AS P-316L 3.25 300
ASP316400 AS P-316L 4.00 350
STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRODES
ASBRN325 AS BRONZ  3.25 350
MIG080 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 0.80 D300-PLW
MIG100 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.00 D300-PLW
MIG120 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.20 D300-PLW
MIG160 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.60 D300-PLW
MIG WIRES
Product Code Description Diameter (mm) Length
(mm)
BRONZE  ELECTRODES
WELTECH ABRASIVES & WELDING ACCESSORIES
GRINDING HI-CUT STEEL ABRASIVES CUTTING  HI-CUT STEEL ABRASIVES
Used for Cutting  Operation of Iron, Steel and Castings Used for Grinding  Operation of Iron, Steel and Castings
Digital Welding Inverter 405 Ultra
Machine
Product Code: INV405
Current Range:30-400A
Inverter 201 Ultra PFC
Product Code: INV201
Current Range:10-200A
Welding Gloves
Product code: EXSTGL
Manufactured with buffalo split
leather. Supported with fleece
lining and black full welting.
Auto Darkening Helmet
Product code: ASFOHEL
Great for MIG/MAG and TIG welding.
Solar powered and adjustable darkening
and lightening sensitivity
Product code DIMEN-
SIONS (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(inches)
CUME45 115 x 3.2 x 4.5
CUME70 180 x 3.2 x 7
CUME90 230 x 3.2 x 9
CUME14 350 x 3.2 x 13.5
CUME16 400 x 3.2 x 15.5
Product code DIMENSIONS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(inches)
GRME45 115 X6 X 22.23 4.5
GRME70 180 x 6 x 22.23 7
GRME90 230 x 6 x 22.23 9